Paul Jones Dalahelgen grupp 1
2022-11-04

14 bord, 28 par. Antal brickor: 8. Medel: 104.

Resultat

Omging 3
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Par Poing
109 166
5 124

1 123
12 116
112 115
13 114
103 114
101 111
111 111
104 110
11 109
8 106
10 106
4 105
14 105
108 105
3 100

9 99
106 99
105 97
110 96
7 93
114 93
6 89
113 87
102 83
107 69
2 67

Uppsalabridgen

362,00
361,00
332,00
326,00
324,00

323,00
311,50
310,00
301,00
297,50

297,00
293,50
269,00
260,50

%

79,8
59,6
59,1
55,8
55,3
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54,8
534
534
52,9

52,4
51,0
51,0
50,5
50,5

50,5
48,1
47,6
47,6
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46,2
44,7
44,7
42,8
41,8

39,9
33,2
322

Lag

Kingen

Team Rundin
Gott och Blandat
7Y

Stuga 62

Nalavi

Lisra

GPSen

Singelton Borldnge
HalJo's smakverkstad

Malung Janne
Léagrev

Kort i Rocken
ABB/Visby

Namn

Tobias Bern - Klara Gustafsson
Johan B. Lisra - Leif Ronnersjo
Sven-Erik Hallkvist - Bo Sundstrom
Peter Wester - Jorgen Claesson

Jan Holm - Eva Nyberg

Dorothy Tégt - Jon Lundqvist
Mickey Maretics - Kerstin Hallgren
Carina Hallkvist - Carina Sjoblom
Kenneth Karlsson - Stefan Lindell
Erik Franzén - Per Jernberg

Niclas Bjorkstrand - Jan Matsson

Roland Gyllenhammar - Lennart Johansson

Jakob Sondén - Kjell Hellstrand
Hans Johansson - Johnny Johansson
Lars Lundqvist - Viveca Rappe

Mats Larsson - Joakim Johansson
Goran Lind - Anette Maretics
Ivar Lichtenstein - Jesper Rundin
Annika Forsberg - Bjorn Forsberg
Hasse Rohlin - Bengt Eriksson

Britt Hellstrand - Lena Engman

Johan Karlsson - Magnus Hultman
Lena Lundqvist - Jan-Erik Thomasson
Micael Svensson - Therése Andersson
Kent Sjoberg - Bengt Lindskog

Irene Darvelid - Bo Darvelid
Leif Ernstsson - Pierre Berg
Birgitta Kerstis - Jan Héléne

MID

66187 67625
137 31710
12984 3723
54 28214
45 11574

7188 50092
50249 6059
6161 3382
625 145
76 12808

11975 1239
252 20178
93481 16125
14410 6116
6692 6842

241 68245
14248 24689
66621 80778
25019 8319
83807 14261

16126 61439
32229 14044
25982 1304
2383 35554
3260 490

5155 11382
13674 3687
28264 56651

Lag

Team Rundin
Lisra

Y

Kingen
Kingen

Stuga 62

Kort i Rocken

7Y

Malung Janne
HalJo's smakverkstad

Malung Janne
Singelton Borlédnge
GPSen

HalJo's smakverkstad
Gott och Blandat

Singelton Borlénge
Kort i Rocken
Team Rundin
Nalavi

Lisra

GPSen

Léagrev

Gott och Blandat
Nalavi

Stuga 62

ABB/Visby
Lagrev
ABB/Visby



